DN450 MKII TWIN
CHAINWINDER
INNOVATORS OF HARDWARE FOR WINDOWS AND DOORS
DN450  l  MKII TWIN CHAINWINDER
The ultimate chainwinder,
unrivalled and unmatched
for large awning windows.
The DN450 MkII Twin Chainwinder is an upgrade on

Tested on handle & lockbar in deadlocked
configuration: Completed & surpassed 21.26N
HOW TO ORDER
CODE FINISH CYLINDER
MDN450 Keyed Powder coat: Black, White, Silver, Non-Standard
DS125
DS126
DS127
MDN451 Non-Keyed Powder coat: Black, White, Silver, Non-Standard N/A
INNOVATORS OF HARDWARE FOR WINDOWS AND DOORS
FOLD DOWN HANDLE
ADJUSTABLE RESTRICTION
SINGLE LEVER OPERATION
EXTRUDED ALUMINIUM BODY
Allows for maximum openings, increasing airflow
whilst complying with NCC & ICP 005 -
The adjustable restriction limits window opening
from 110mm to 265mm.
Following other Doric chainwinders, the fold-
down handle provides a neat appearance while
still offering a smooth and effortless operation.
Offered in standard 690mm length, project lots
are available to specified length to match window
width for greater architectural styling.
One lever operates both chains simultaneously
with ease. The Polesium handle offers unrivalled
strength and longevity while also providing a
comfortable shaped grip.
KEYED & NON-KEYED OPTIONS
CORROSION RESISTANCE
EASY LINK SASH PLATE
CHAIN PITCHING
Designed and manufactured from extruded
aluminium alloys, ensures for maximum corrosion
resistance to withstand any environment.
Available in either keyed or non-keyed options.
Suitable with Doric’s DS125, DS126 and DS127
Multi Key wafer cylinders.
Being the largest chainwinder window operator
in the market, the DN450 includes a 600mm
chain pitching, reducing deflection and increasing
window performance.
Attaching the pitching chain is fast and easy
with the Easy Link Sash Plate. Mount the plate
brackets and clip-lock in the sash chain.
INNOVATORS OF HARDWARE FOR WINDOWS AND DOORS
THIS D
O
C
UM
EN
T A
N
D
 IT's C
O
N
TEN
T IS THE PRO
PERTY O
F D
O
RIC
 PRO
D
UC
TS. D
O
C
UM
EN
T O